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FE 6Â° NICHELINO (0504016C)
NICHELINO - 06-10-2005 - 09-10-2005

Torneo FE 6Â° NICHELINO 0504016C

Luogo NICHELINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 06-10-2005 - 09-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30 "
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 NC Artero Carlo             ITA PIE TO 1467 0 0 1994 M 123604

15 NC Barral Paolo             ITA PIE TO 1380 0 0 1974 M 127588

4 NC Bovero Ezio              ITA PIE TO 1482 0 0 1963 M 111192

12 2N Cantamessa Marco         ITA PIE TO 0 0 1968 M 125437

14 3N Carotta Federico         ITA PIE TO 1497 0 0 1976 M 127485

6 NC Davter Mauro             ITA PIE TO 1470 0 0 1966 M 118538

11 NC De Santis Franco         ITA PIE TO 1377 0 0 1955 M 124876

5 NC Gaudenzi Mauro           ITA PIE TO 1419 0 0 1955 M 114177

9 1S Ghisio Paolo             ITA PIE TO 1444 0 0 1962 M 122633

2 NC Lanfranco Carlo          ITA PIE TO 1476 0 0 1936 M 107616

3 NC Pirra Giovanni           ITA PIE TO 1455 0 0 1957 M 109302

8 NC Rebufello Enrico         ITA PIE TO 1431 0 0 1989 M 120871

16 NC Ricci Riccardo           ITA PIE TO 1335 0 0 1990 M 127590

1 NC Tedesco Anello           ITA PIE CN 1332 0 0 1955 M 105100

13 NC Venturino Federico       ITA PIE AT 1386 0 0 1988 M 125917

7 3N Zanellato Daniele        ITA PIE TO 1536 0 0 1990 M 120869
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 NC Artero Carlo             ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1994 M 123604

15 NC Barral Paolo             ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1974 M 127588

4 NC Bovero Ezio              ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1963 M 111192

14 3N Carotta Federico         ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1976 M 127485

6 NC Davter Mauro             ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1966 M 118538

11 NC De Santis Franco         ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1955 M 124876

5 NC Gaudenzi Mauro           ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1955 M 114177

9 1S Ghisio Paolo             ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1962 M 122633

2 NC Lanfranco Carlo          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1936 M 107616

3 NC Pirra Giovanni           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1957 M 109302

8 NC Rebufello Enrico         ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1989 M 120871

16 NC Ricci Riccardo           ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1990 M 127590

1 NC Tedesco Anello           ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1955 M 105100

13 NC Venturino Federico       ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1988 M 125917

7 3N Zanellato Daniele        ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1990 M 120869
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